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High Performance Spindles
Stand 2025/10

Please send in together with your goods and order. Please usea-SEP ARATE - form for each order!

Company / Address Contact Person

Koetje HSC PLUS BV Jeroen Koetje
Dorpsstraat 139
NL-9699 PG Vriescheloo

Phone

+31 597 54 18 84

E-Mail

info@hscplus.nl

Authorized signature and company stamp VAT ID

KOE Tt ASC ALUS DA NL8200.26.803.B01
Dorprstraat 13
NL-9699 PG Vrieicheloc
T )1 (0)89754 1884

Your order no.

E Info@hscplusn
ATION W: www hscphis.n
Date Name Date of dispatch of the goods
Return shipment Return via:
Company / Address (if different) Standard delivery

v UPS

Others

TNT |:| FedEx|:| DHL | |

Our parcel service customer no.

R2E292

L

Information about the defective device Return reason

Type or article no. Normal repair

Complaint / Warranty

Serial no.

HNN

Repair estimate

Error details

D Spindle not rotating
D Spindle is stiff
|| Speedtoolow

]
]
]
|:| Speed fluctuates D Spindle vibrates |:| Short circuit |:| Pneum. activated during operation
]
]

Spindle becomes hot |:| Error speed sensor [:] Spindle is leaking

Spindle becomes loud D Error motor protection |:| Connections defective

Spindle oscillates D Error Sensor |:] Cooling channel blocked

|| Wrong dir. of rotation Holding force toolow || Phase missing || Noautomatic tool change

Runout error |:| Shaft hit |:|

|:| Collet defective

Details of operation Description of machining process

Operating hours

Machining

Material

Feed rate

Speed

Geschéftsfiihrer: Kensuke Nakanishi, Daisuke Suzuki, Dr. Bjorn Werner
Amtsgericht Friedberg HRB 10174
USt.IdNr.: DE359807727

Nakanishi Jaeger GmbH | Service
7% +49 6002 9123 48 | service@nakanishi-jaeger.com
Siemensstrale 8 | 61239 Ober-Morlen | GERMANY

xuv,.q:B TOVRheinland®
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o o/ 1509001



	Firma / Company: Koetje HSC PLUS BV
Dorpsstraat 139
NL-9699 PG Vriescheloo
	Stempel / Stamp: 
	Datum / Date: 
	Name: 
	Ansprechpartner / Contact person: Jeroen Koetje
	Telefon / Phone: +31 597 54 18 84
	E-Mail: info@hscplus.nl
	Auftrags-Nr / Order no: 
	Absendedatum / Date of dispatch: 
	Return Adress: 
	UPS: Ja
	TNT: Off
	FedEx: Off
	DHL: Off
	Sonstige / Others: 
	sonstige: Off
	Kundennummer / Customer no: R2E292
	Article: 
	Serial no: 
	Standard: Ja
	Reklamation / Complaint: Off
	KVA / Estimate: Off
	F1-1: Off
	F1-2: Off
	F1-3: Off
	F1-4: Off
	F1-5: Off
	F1-6: Off
	F2-1: Off
	F2-2: Off
	F2-3: Off
	F2-4: Off
	F2-5: Off
	F2-6: Off
	F3-1: Off
	F3-2: Off
	F3-3: Off
	F3-4: Off
	F3-5: Off
	F3-6: Off
	F4-1: Off
	F4-2: Off
	F4-3: Off
	F4-4: Off
	F5-5: Off
	F5-6: Off
	F5-6 Error: 
	Betriebsstunden / Operating hours: 
	Bearbeitung / Type of machining: 
	Material: 
	Vorschub / Feed rate: 
	Drehzahl / Speed: 
	Fehler / Error: 
	Ust.Id.Nr / VAT ID: NL8200.26.803.B01


